	ACCOUNT NO. : REFERENCE : AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT :	072100000 639169		DO APR -5 HIII:
ORDER DATE : ORDER TIME :	March 27, 2000	\$-1837.50 \JY	6.25	
ORDER NO. : CUSTOMER NO:			900003	8185079-
F 2	Victoria Reyes, Corp H Vulbright & Jaworski 200 Ross Avenue, Suit Vallas, TX 75201			OD AL
۰۰۰۰۰	FOREIGN FIL	INGS		
NAME :	JPI INVESTMENT (COMPANY, L.	₽.	V 00 (00 :
XXXX QUALIF	ICATION (TYPE: <u>LP</u>)	- (5)		APR5 A
XX CERT	N THE FOLLOWING AS P IFIED COPY N STAMPED COPY IFICATE OF GOOD STANI		ING:	RPORATIONS E. C. Im 11: 0300 MAR DEPARTM DIVISION OF TALLAHA
CONTACT PERS	ON: Janine Lazzarini	· M	-	10113 E. C. E. I.V.E. L. 300 MAR 27 PM 12: 1012 PARTMENT OF STA VISION OF CORPORATI VISION OF CORPORATI



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 28, 2000

JANINE LAZZARINI CSC NETWORKS TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: JPI INVESTMENT COMPANY, L.P. Ref. Number: W0000008269

We have received your document for JPI INVESTMENT COMPANY, L.P. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$1837.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Before this limited partnership can be filed, its general partner -- JPI/H LIMITED PARTNERSHIP -- must be qualified in Florida.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00017103

m

Please give original date as file date.

Buck- if you can get this as soon as possible, O over you one! " * please issue a GSALLANGE CONTROL also-thanks! 11 \bigcirc m A <

	5 C.	
JPI Investment Company, L.P. (Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state)	TH TO	202
	1.	P.T.
If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	a; 03	OHS
Texas4. 4/18/1991		
(State of Formation) (Date of Formation)	· •	
Corporation Service Company (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	÷.	
(Name of Registered registered registered in Polytics of Process)		
1201 Hays Street		
(Street Address of Registered Of lice)		
20201		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (City) (Zip Code)		
Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process:		
By: Keleorah D. Skipper as its agent		
(Agent must sign on this line)		
600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Suite 1800, Irving, Texas 75039	=	
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal of office.)		
NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS STREET ADDRESS		
JPI/H Limited Partnership 600 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Ste.1800, Irving, TX 75039		
B 0000000 05		
1) 000000000000000000000000000000000000		

.....

(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept.)

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

CONTINUED

				UD PY	2000 C	
	(M	failing Address of Limited Part	mership)	V	જે છે	
Under penalties of I and that the facts sta	perjury I, being duly a ated herein are true at	sworn, declare that I have read	the foregoing and know th	e contents thereof	HHII!	
Signed this 23	ry day of	March	, 19_2000		03	CHO
By: JPI/A By: Carr By:	Limited Pertnerst nil I LLC, its g	nip, its general partner general partner)		-	
	Joe E. Ratliff, V	/ice President-Tax		<u>x-</u>	·	
STATE OF -1	XG.3	·	 _		• • •• -	,
COUNTY OF	allas					
On this _	94 <u>1</u> day of	March, 10-20	00	• •	, • . .	
Joe E.	Ratliff		personally appeared	before me,		·
🕅 who is personal	ly known to me					
whose identity	I proved on the basis	of				-
	<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Saver	(Notary Public Signature)	<u> </u>		-	
	Karen	(Notary's Printed Name)	<u> </u>		÷	

. . . .

KAREN M. APPERSON Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Exp. 2-18-2004

.

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared JPI/H Limited Partnership a general partner of JPI Investment Company, L.P. _, a (an) Texas limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\frac{61, 40,000}{100,000}$.
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$ 1,395,000

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

 $, 19^{-2000}$ 13 March day of Signed this By: JPI/A Limited Partnership, its general partner By: Carmil LL thC, its general partner By: President-Tax Joe E. STATE OF TEXA COUNTY OF day of On this, _____, personally appeared before me,

X who is personally known to me

whose identity I proved on the basis of _____

Notary Public signatur

Seal

My Commission Expires: 2/18/2004

KAREN M. APPERSON Notary Public, State of Texas ly Commission Exp. 2-18-2004